
Saturday 28 September 2024 Club Championship Round 1
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 155
Members: 148

Visitors: 7
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners draw 1 game 319 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jeff Clark [01854]Winner 27 40.00
Richard Gardner [04637]Winner 12 40.00
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner25 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Skelton [30994]Winner 80.0012 64 / 76 {–6}
Lupce DIMOVSKI (from Links Shell Cove)Runner-up 50.0010 66 / 76 {–4}
Adam Bech [07693]3rd Place 30.005 67 / 72 {–3}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert McLaren [02147]Winner 80.0015 66 / 81 {–4}
Christopher Barnes [03881]Runner-up 50.0014 67 / 81 {–3}
Ken Bussell [05725]3rd Place 30.0014 68 / 82 {–2}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dylan Sedman [05350]Winner 80.0022 67 / 89 {–3}
Neville Newling [03042]Runner-up 50.0023 68 / 91 {–2}
John McCluskie [09708]3rd Place 30.0021 68 / 89 {–2}

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Damian Flanagan [08788]NTP 2 4
Dylan Sedman [05350]NTP 10 4
Trevor Reeves [04037]NTP 13 4
Barry Stevenson [14711]NTP 15 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Marc Salmon [01330]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Stephen Leaudais [11912]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Phil Castle [01259]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 David Skelton [30994] 12 64 / 76 {–6} 1
2 Robert McLaren [02147] 15 66 / 81 {–4} 1
3 Lupce DIMOVSKI (from Links Shell Cove) 10 66 / 76 {–4} 1
4 Dylan Sedman [05350] 22 67 / 89 {–3} 1
5 Adam Bech [07693] 5 67 / 72 {–3} 1
6 Barry Stevenson [14711] 9 67 / 76 {–3} 1
7 Christopher Barnes [03881] 14 67 / 81 {–3} 1
8 Neville Newling [03042] 23 68 / 91 {–2} 1
9 Damian Flanagan [08788] 7 68 / 75 {–2} 1
10 John McCluskie [09708] 21 68 / 89 {–2} 1
11 Ken Bussell [05725] 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
12 Christopher Tournier [16563] 20 68 / 88 {–2} 1
13 Malcolm Holland [01093] 22 69 / 91 {–1} 1
14 Brenton Walters [30684] 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
15 Beau Rayner [07948] 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
16 Matthew Ryan [01759] 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
17 Daniel Marsden [09542] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
18 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 71 / 82 {+1} 1
19 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
20 Troy Poposki (from Links Shell Cove) 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
21 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 71 / 82 {+1} 1
22 Donald Edwards [05280] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
23 David Banwell [01435] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
24 Trevor Reeves [04037] 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
26 Dylan Matheson [02907] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
27 Michael Pearce [26243] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
28 Jeff Clark [01854] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
29 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
30 Gary Morrison [07048] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
31 Arthur Smith [02451] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
32 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 72 / 75 {+2} 1
33 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
34 Brian Price [06657] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
35 Stephen Crampton [28538] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
36 Richard Garner [24482] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
37 Bailey Hooker [29588] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
38 Jason Cook [14788] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
39 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
40 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
41 Ben Reddie [31258] 5 72 / 77 {+2} 1
42 Michael Dolby [01802] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
43 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
44 John McKell [08856] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
45 Marc Salmon [01330] 1 73 / 74 {+3} 1
46 Frank Arena [07569] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
47 Jonathan Craig [31991] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
48 Donald Waples [00301] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
49 Mark Birrell [13042] 35 73 / 108 {+3} 1
50 Jose Exposito [24847] 26 74 / 100 {+4} 1
51 Jon Pearse [10880] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1


